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Results - Saturday, November 7, 2015
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Meet: 1:51.21 2014# Boise High

T.Anderson, S.Eyolfson, A. Erwin, S. Hertel

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABOI1 1:47.23#

Anderson, Taylor SR Eyolfson, Sammie SO

Erwin, Abbey JR Walker, Sydney SO

26.52 30.54 24.3125.86

ACDAHS2 1:48.76#

Kurttila, Ella SR Hudlet, Micah JR

Rozier, Nicole SR Dietz, Emily SO

28.42 30.22 24.5125.61

ARMNT3 1:51.82

Pittard, Charity SO Nasso, Ciera SO

Steward, Kara JR Jacobson, Lindsey SO

27.11 31.84 25.3727.50

AIFHS4 1:53.84

Andrus, Camille JR Perttula, Andrea SO

Perttula, Lauren SR Casperson, Makenna SR

29.46 30.40 26.8327.15

AWRHS5 1:55.87

Johnson, Maddie SR Walker, Landry JR

Wentzell, Olivia SR Glenn, Petra FR

27.31 33.33 28.4526.78

ABK6 1:57.81

Clifford, Bailey SR Loach, Allison SR

Rubocki, Nikita SO Souza, Claire SO

31.53 34.76 25.2426.28

ASHS7 1:58.36

Bokowy, Payton SO Matlosz, Kate JR

Speakman, Sierra FR Hieronymus, Emily JR

28.48 32.61 27.8629.41

APFHS8 2:04.23

Kempton, Melody SO Ward, Jolie FR

De Tar, Maggie SR Gackstetter, Leah SO

30.24 36.34 30.3727.28

B - Final

ALAKC9 2:02.53

Gonzalez, Ashlee SO Wilson, Torianna FR

Gonzalez, Hannah SR Gundlach, Brianne SO

33.40 33.39 26.4629.28

ACHS10 2:05.15

Peterson, Maryn Ordyna, Kambree

Shelley, Stephanie Yankovich, Kara

28.10 40.00 28.1428.91

AEHS11 2:05.52

Heikka, Katie JR Sargent, Paris SR

Bruneel, Hannah SO Christensen, Sydney SO

31.03 35.16 26.0533.28

AHILL12 2:07.28

Smith, Maddelynn JR Lenderink, Luci JR

Youngberg, Callie SR Youngberg, Abbie FR

32.87 33.36 29.2231.83

AMHS13 2:08.16

Bunzel, Anna SO Blood, Lyssa JR

Salsbury, Maya JR Cousins, Maia SO

33.83 38.39 26.8329.11

ARIG14 2:09.15

Pearson, Danielle SR Smith, Avery JR

Logrieco, Maristella JR Young, Resa SO

30.99 39.42 29.5829.16

AMTV15 2:09.99

Montrose, Hannah SO Badger, Peyton FR

McKinney, Taylor SR Fullmer, Alana SR

34.06 35.99 27.1532.79

ACENT16 2:12.45

Hall, Elizabeth SO Langley, Brianne JR

Schelling, Camree SR Knutson, Maya FR

39.38 35.45 29.1528.47

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Meet: 1:37.06 2012# Centennial High

J.Kramer, J.Nguyen, T.Schelling, J.Schneider

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABOI1 1:37.95

Dewsbury, Gage SO Wagers, Kade SR

Chang, Michael SO Yost, Luke SO

26.13 27.26 21.4323.13

ACDAHS2 1:39.02

Archer, Jon 10 Curtis, Cole SO

Markowski, Gabe SO Urbaniak, Beau SR

25.09 27.71 23.6322.59

AMTV3 1:39.09

Cunningham, Jackson SO Chao, Sebastian JR

Lange, Koller SR Van Buren, Jay SR

25.13 27.40 22.3524.21

AHILL4 1:39.42

Woods, Roger SR Bogren, Josh JR

Krupa, Blake SR Bunce, Ethan JR

25.01 28.81 22.1823.42

ABK5 1:40.62

Smith, Brendan SR Werner, Scott SR

Gibson, Owen SR Roark, Thomas SO

26.51 28.61 20.9624.54

ARMNT6 1:43.48

Palmatier, Brandon SR Nunnally, Matt SR

Wissenbach, Seth JR Ishizu, Brandon SO

25.26 31.02 24.1723.03

AMERID7 1:44.49

Clifford, Ian FR Johnson, Luke SR

Clifford, Andrew JR Monks, Kaden SR

27.89 31.10 22.2823.22

ACENT8 1:45.44

Min, Michael FR Smiley, Jake SR

Ljubijankic, Mirza SR Olsen, Cutler JR

28.03 28.39 24.6024.42

B - Final

AEHS9 1:46.45

Mahler, Joseph SR Grech, Kevin JR

Warner, Seth SR Groeniger, Austin SO

26.68 28.61 22.9928.17

ACAP10 1:48.12

Smith, DeVonte SR Shannon, Culley SO

Larsen, Joseph JR Vinsonhaler, Lyon JR

29.73 29.54 23.4725.38

AMHS11 1:50.95

Ruck, Jack FR Krous, Jacob SO

Jager, Cy JR Billington, John SR

28.88 36.83 21.6223.62

AWRHS12 1:51.06

Taveri, Nicolo JR Deal, Zach FR

Johnson, Mason SO Ruggeri, Owen FR

27.64 28.22 27.4227.78

AIFHS13 1:51.73

Moore, Jacob JR Schultz, Gabe FR

Harman, Richie SR Smith, Dallin SO

28.28 31.71 25.0926.65

ABONN14 1:51.94

Davis, Tyler FR Jarnagin, Trygge SO

Ogden, Seth SR Laybourn, Carson JR

29.40 31.46 27.2323.85

ASHS15 1:52.86

Luce, Miles SO Reich, Ben SR

Bamer, Seth JR Bamer, Garrett FR

29.84 32.65 24.3026.07

ATHS16 1:54.92

Buffenbarger, Dylan Turrittin, Jake

Khatri, Sanil Baptista, Brandon

31.15 31.96 24.0027.81

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

State Meet: 1:51.94 2013# Abbey Erwin

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOI JRErwin, Abbey1 1:50.00#

25.99 27.82 27.8828.31

PFHS SRDe Tar, Maggie2 1:52.80

25.96 28.05 29.7729.02

BOI FRErwin, Maggie3 1:54.60

26.88 28.80 29.6729.25

THSSuggs, Eva4 1:58.67

26.90 29.35 31.6430.78

CDAHS JRHudlet, Micah5 1:58.69

27.74 30.10 30.1830.67

BORAH JRKraus, Samantha6 1:59.54

27.17 29.82 31.0431.51

WRHS JRWalker, Landry7 2:00.46

27.54 29.69 31.7831.45

RIG SRPearson, Danielle8 2:05.09

27.96 31.08 33.2232.83

B - Final

BOI FRBarbera, Maloree9 2:02.78

28.75 30.72 31.5331.78
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B - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard Free)

MTV JRQuilter, Cheyenne10 2:04.38

28.98 31.21 31.8532.34

BOI JRMakela, Kelly11 2:04.68

28.36 31.77 32.1032.45

RMNT FRFrisbee, Emily12 2:06.01

28.32 30.66 34.0233.01

LCHS JRSantiago, Lauda13 2:06.20

30.33 31.19 32.4932.19

LAKC FRWilson, Torianna14 2:06.64

29.14 32.75 31.6633.09

CENT SRSchelling, Camree15 2:06.87

29.35 31.27 33.1433.11

MTV JRMitchell, Grace16 2:07.59

28.70 32.67 32.6233.60

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

State Meet: 1:41.42 2009# Ethan Griffel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOI SOYost, Luke1 1:44.02

24.28 26.17 26.8326.74

MERID JRClifford, Andrew2 1:44.23

23.84 26.38 27.4026.61

CDAHS SRUrbaniak, Beau3 1:45.84

24.45 26.55 26.9627.88

BOI SODewsbury, Gage4 1:46.14

24.89 27.03 26.7727.45

CAP SRAnderson, Koen5 1:46.47

24.47 27.05 27.2827.67

BOI SOElliott, Caleb6 1:47.95

24.96 26.97 27.9328.09

TFHS SRTwiss, Matt7 1:53.86

25.35 28.33 30.7729.41

HILL JRBunce, Ethan8 1:55.01

25.33 27.79 31.5130.38

B - Final

CHSKaiser, Steven9 1:52.48

25.52 28.56 28.9729.43

CDAHS SOWhiting, Tristin10 1:52.85

25.32 28.70 29.1529.68

SKYV JRZechmann, Thomas11 1:53.47

26.18 28.21 29.4129.67

WRHS SOJohnson, Mason12 1:53.54

26.65 28.64 28.6529.60

HILL SOPendlebury, Sam13 1:54.31

25.72 29.14 29.2830.17

CDAHS FRRasmussen, Karter14 1:55.00

26.11 29.18 29.6230.09

SHS JRBamer, Seth15 1:57.39

27.49 29.65 30.1630.09

LAKC SRLyon, Josh16 1:57.93

27.39 29.48 30.6930.37

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

State Meet: 2:03.78 2014# Nicole Rozier

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CDAHS SRRozier, Nicole1 2:04.09

27.53 30.37 29.9736.22

RMNT SOPittard, Charity2 2:05.25

27.61 30.98 30.1136.55

BOI FRBartolome, Annie3 2:13.34

27.58 33.23 31.6440.89

BOI SOEyolfson, Sammie4 2:14.45

29.35 36.70 31.0137.39

IFHS JRAndrus, Camille5 2:14.46

28.64 33.50 30.5541.77

CDAHS SODietz, Emily6 2:17.66

28.38 32.33 32.3244.63

HILL JRLenderink, Luci7 2:19.99

30.36 35.04 33.8040.79

BOI SREyolfson, Jacque8 2:24.22

29.81 37.00 35.8941.52

B - Final

GHS JRCrandall, Deseret9 2:23.67

29.92 37.41 34.7641.58

NHS FRCannon, Macey10 2:25.99

31.49 35.89 33.5845.03

RMNT SONasso, Ciera11 2:26.00

29.45 40.84 34.4041.31

TFHS JRNarum, Solana12 2:26.05

30.58 37.74 34.0243.71

BOI SONguyen, Caitlin13 2:28.70

31.06 37.75 35.8844.01

CRHS SOCrist, Caitlin14 2:29.85

30.90 36.51 35.4646.98

RIG JRLogrieco, Maristella15 2:30.46

30.39 38.11 34.6647.30

CDAHS FRSmith, Makena16 2:35.04

31.49 39.79 36.4947.27

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Meet: 1:53.40 2012# Bryce Kananowicz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MHS JRJager, Cy1 1:55.20

24.53 29.21 28.0133.45

CENT SRLjubijankic, Mirza2 1:55.95

25.57 30.38 27.8832.12

MTV SOCunningham, Jackson3 1:56.47

26.39 28.58 27.0834.42

HILL SRKrupa, Blake4 2:00.55

25.88 30.72 27.7936.16

BOI SOChang, Michael5 2:01.08

24.43 31.32 29.0336.30

BK SRGibson, Owen6 2:02.31

25.86 31.81 28.9135.73

CDAHS SOCurtis, Cole7 2:02.85

25.57 33.05 29.5834.65

AMB JRZimmerman, Levi8 2:05.50

27.40 31.29 30.1936.62

B - Final

CDAHS 10Archer, Jon9 2:01.49

26.25 29.63 28.9836.63

WRHS FRDeal, Zach10 2:06.20

27.45 32.87 31.0034.88

HILL SOCunningham, Shai11 2:09.84

27.14 32.82 29.8240.06

CAP SOShannon, Culley12 2:11.42

28.72 33.10 31.8537.75

CDAHS FRRasmussen, Karter13 2:11.60

30.64 33.11 28.9938.86

IFHS JRMoore, Jacob14 2:12.86

27.97 33.46 30.8040.63

CENT FRMin, Michael15 2:12.89

28.64 32.90 32.0839.27

HILL JRHammon, Michael16 2:13.70

27.32 33.18 31.2241.98

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

State Meet: 23.62 2010# Kjirsten Magnuson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHS SOBokowy, Payton1 24.00

CCHSRhodes, Isabella2 24.30

PFHS SRDe Tar, Maggie3 24.44

CHSPeterson, Maddie4 24.68

SKYL SRStanley, Kayla5 24.72

MTV FRMcKenna, Lauren6 24.83

LAKC SRGonzalez, Hannah7 25.23

BOI SOSwafford, Isabel8 25.58

B - Final

WRHS SRWentzell, Olivia9 25.73

BK SOSouza, Claire10 25.91

RMNT SOJacobson, Lindsey11 26.24

LAKC SOGundlach, Brianne12 26.25

SKYL SOGeorge, Sophie13 26.38

PFHS SOKempton, Melody14 26.55

RMNT SOScheibe, Kristen15 26.62

MHS SOCousins, Maia16 26.80

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Meet: 20.83 2014# Ethan Cordes

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILL SRWoods, Roger1 20.83#

BK SORoark, Thomas2 21.17

MHS SRBillington, John3 21.53

RMNT JRWissenbach, Seth4 22.21

MERID SRMonks, Kaden5 22.35

MTV JRChao, Sebastian6 22.47

MTV SRVan Buren, Jay7 22.77

MTV SRLange, Koller8 22.94

B - Final

BOI SRWagers, Kade9 22.73
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B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 50 Yard Free)

BONN SROgden, Seth10 22.89

CDAHS SRUrbaniak, Beau11 22.95

CAP SRBeers, Mac12 23.08

CAP JRSchultz, Sam13 23.22

BOI JRRobison, Reid14 23.27

BK SRWerner, Scott15 23.37

CHSKaiser, Steven16 23.53

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

State Meet: 56.87 2014# Maddie Johnson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WRHS SRJohnson, Maddie1 56.75#

26.79 29.96

BK SORubocki, Nikita2 57.97

26.21 31.76

CS JRSpelius, Chiloe3 59.01

27.36 31.65

IFHS SRPerttula, Lauren4 59.55

27.72 31.83

RMNT JRSteward, Kara5 1:00.63

28.10 32.53

MAD FRIbanez, Tahis6 1:01.00

27.81 33.19

LHS JRHayes, Alexis7 1:02.82

28.93 33.89

RIG SRPearson, Danielle8 1:03.73

29.46 34.27

B - Final

SKYL JRHill, Emily9 1:03.67

29.16 34.51

CHSShelley, Stephanie10 1:03.81

29.77 34.04

TFHS JRNarum, Solana11 1:05.14

30.66 34.48

RIG JRLogrieco, Maristella12 1:05.46

30.67 34.79

CDAHS FRSmith, Makena13 1:07.37

30.72 36.65

BOI SONguyen, Caitlin14 1:07.85

30.96 36.89

BOI JRJohnson, Sydney15 1:08.55

30.72 37.83

SHS FRSpeakman, Sierra16 1:08.89

32.03 36.86

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Meet: 49.19 2013# Bryce Kananowicz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RMNT SRPalmatier, Brandon1 50.10

23.20 26.90

MERID JRClifford, Andrew2 51.69

24.09 27.60

MHS JRJager, Cy3 51.74

23.80 27.94

BOI SOChang, Michael4 52.09

24.24 27.85

RMNT JRWissenbach, Seth5 52.40

24.63 27.77

HILL SRKrupa, Blake6 52.94

25.06 27.88

BK SRGibson, Owen7 54.64

25.72 28.92

CAP JRShutt, Patrick8 56.37

25.34 31.03

B - Final

CDAHS SOMarkowski, Gabe9 55.32

25.07 30.25

SSHS JRTorgesen, Aaron10 55.45

25.62 29.83

BURLY SRMcAfee, Caleb11 56.62

26.31 30.31

LAKC SOLoftus, Tom12 57.91

26.21 31.70

CAP JRLarsen, Joseph13 59.37

26.81 32.56

RIG SOPearson, Nathaniel14 59.78

28.61 31.17

MTV SRBollwinkel, Bryton15 59.81

25.91 33.90

CDAHS SOFrederickson, Sam16 1:00.30

27.55 32.75

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

State Meet: 51.43 2010# Kjirsten Magnuson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHS SOBokowy, Payton1 52.23

24.99 27.24

BOI SRAnderson, Taylor2 53.01

25.28 27.73

CCHSRhodes, Isabella3 53.27

25.45 27.82

BK SORubocki, Nikita4 53.72

25.82 27.90

CS JRSpelius, Chiloe5 53.82

25.78 28.04

BORAH JRKraus, Samantha6 54.21

26.20 28.01

BOI SOWalker, Sydney7 54.33

26.04 28.29

LAKC SRGonzalez, Hannah8 54.87

26.31 28.56

B - Final

MTV FRMcKenna, Lauren9 54.12

26.31 27.81

WRHS JRWalker, Landry10 56.15

27.29 28.86

BK SOSouza, Claire11 56.17

27.05 29.12

IFHS SOPerttula, Andrea12 56.97

27.55 29.42

RMNT SOGallegos, Taylor13 58.93

28.48 30.45

BOI SRTaylor, Mary Alice14 59.47

28.51 30.96

RMNT JRBingham, Kenzie15 59.87

27.70 32.17

MINIC FRThomson, Gretchen16 1:00.16

28.33 31.83

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

State Meet: 45.92 2014# Roger Woods

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HILL SRWoods, Roger1 45.73#

21.87 23.86

BK SORoark, Thomas2 45.98

22.21 23.77

BOI SODewsbury, Gage3 48.85

23.97 24.88

MTV SRVan Buren, Jay4 48.94

23.36 25.58

HILL JRBunce, Ethan5 49.85

23.53 26.32

CAP SRBeers, Mac6 50.45

24.24 26.21

CAP JRSchultz, Sam7 50.89

24.58 26.31

BOI JRRobison, Reid8 50.90

24.53 26.37

B - Final

CHSMoffit, Alec9 50.30

24.41 25.89

MERID SRMonks, Kaden10 50.82

24.05 26.77

THSKrag, Jackson11 51.43

24.09 27.34

TFHS SRTwiss, Matt12 51.82

24.72 27.10

EHS JRGrech, Kevin13 52.11

24.99 27.12

EHS SRMahler, Joseph14 52.34

24.63 27.71

BOI SRWalter, Gorka15 52.48

24.95 27.53

BORAH JRBroadbent, Ethan16 53.02

24.80 28.22
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#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

State Meet: 4:53.12 2013# Abbey Erwin

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOI JRErwin, Abbey1 4:50.56#

26.74 29.00 29.4729.23

29.51 29.50 29.53 29.52

29.54 28.52

BOI FRErwin, Maggie2 5:02.93

27.60 29.96 30.5230.42

30.99 30.90 31.31 30.79

31.01 29.43

IFHS JRAndrus, Camille3 5:25.76

28.05 31.10 33.1732.22

33.15 33.73 34.10 33.92

33.66 32.66

BOI FRBarbera, Maloree4 5:28.20

30.00 32.03 32.7932.44

33.07 33.39 33.63 33.87

34.03 32.95

SKYL SRStanley, Kayla5 5:31.09

28.27 32.45 33.8633.59

34.26 33.94 34.57 33.31

33.98 32.86

MTV JRQuilter, Cheyenne6 5:34.92

29.77 32.74 34.3133.93

34.55 34.52 34.56 34.42

33.93 32.19

MHS SOCousins, Maia7 5:41.65

30.81 33.65 35.0334.50

34.94 34.68 34.59 34.86

35.30 33.29

CENT SRSchelling, Camree8 5:43.71

30.52 33.03 34.5333.97

34.71 35.42 35.44 35.60

35.58 34.91

B - Final

TFHS JRCluff, Hannah9 5:39.27

29.56 32.71 34.8034.42

34.96 34.29 34.99 34.68

35.15 33.71

CENT FRKnutson, Maya10 5:42.34

31.01 33.90 35.0834.24

35.03 34.81 35.01 35.08

34.85 33.33

LCHS JRSantiago, Lauda11 5:43.72

31.68 33.95 34.8434.74

34.55 34.87 35.13 34.94

34.92 34.10

BOI SOTrapp, Maidie12 5:45.56

31.44 34.44 34.7734.61

35.05 35.08 35.38 35.25

35.53 34.01

RMNT FRFrisbee, Emily13 5:46.59

31.10 34.41 35.0534.96

35.43 35.36 35.59 35.49

35.34 33.86

SKYL JRHill, Emily14 5:51.53

31.31 33.81 35.6934.91

35.90 35.82 35.79 36.19

36.67 35.44

SKYV FRGallegos, Mikayla15 5:52.34

29.95 33.01 36.0034.38

36.83 36.49 36.94 36.81

35.99 35.94

BONN SOLiddle, Shaylee16 5:55.60

29.94 33.37 35.9435.03

36.51 36.57 37.63 37.61

37.04 35.96

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

State Meet: 4:32.93 2012# Bowen Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RMNT SRPalmatier, Brandon1 4:39.72

24.80 27.06 28.2027.68

28.70 28.75 29.02 28.82

28.64 28.05

BOI SOYost, Luke2 4:47.07

26.43 28.62 28.6228.54

28.93 28.91 29.06 29.43

29.47 29.06

BOI SOElliott, Caleb3 4:55.44

26.52 28.95 29.7529.70

30.38 29.80 29.84 30.33

30.53 29.64

MERID FRClifford, Ian4 5:03.45

26.40 29.79 30.5230.47

31.14 30.86 31.10 31.75

31.47 29.95

CDAHS SOWhiting, Tristin5 5:04.89

27.01 29.74 31.0930.60

30.97 31.05 31.11 31.81

31.11 30.40

WRHS SOJohnson, Mason6 5:05.76

27.45 29.71 30.7530.17

30.78 31.22 31.42 32.02

31.65 30.59

HILL SOPendlebury, Sam7 5:08.69

26.73 30.56 31.4330.73

31.50 31.00 32.37 31.87

31.40 31.10

HILL SOCunningham, Shai8 5:15.46

26.72 30.31 31.9431.49

32.09 32.05 32.84 32.80

33.10 32.12

B - Final

CENT SRSmiley, Jake9 5:12.57

26.98 29.64 31.9231.30

32.14 32.01 32.35 32.60

32.58 31.05

MHS FRRuck, Jack10 5:17.12

27.75 31.24 32.4831.91

32.40 32.55 32.41 32.27

32.42 31.69

LAKC SRLyon, Josh11 5:19.37

27.43 30.33 32.0731.87

32.38 33.25 33.24 33.10

33.05 32.65

SKYV JRZechmann, Thomas12 5:22.22

29.13 30.99 31.8932.09

33.25 32.62 33.17 33.49

33.51 32.08

SKYL JRBeller, Joe13 5:26.43

29.57 32.71 32.2233.25

33.37 33.38 33.44 33.68

32.57 32.24

THSWaltz, Stefan14 5:27.65

27.00 30.04 32.1031.10

33.54 34.58 34.93 34.93

35.40 34.03

BOI FRPatrick, Christopher15 5:28.00

29.30 32.06 33.48

33.47

1:05.12

CDAHS JRGravelle, Greg16 5:29.65

28.62 32.07 34.0933.68

33.90 34.42 33.85 34.22

33.42 31.38

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State Meet: 1:41.48 2011# Boise High

P.Turner, M.Goodwinm S.Hertel, M. Eyolfson

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABOI1 1:40.70#

Bartolome, Annie FR Erwin, Maggie FR

Swafford, Isabel SO Eyolfson, Sammie SO

25.61 25.32 25.2824.49

ARMNT2 1:41.87

Pittard, Charity SO Jacobson, Lindsey SO

Steward, Kara JR Nasso, Ciera SO

24.39 25.83 26.2625.39

ASKYL3 1:43.54

Hill, Emily JR Daniel, Sydney FR

George, Sophie SO Stanley, Kayla SR

26.27 27.07 24.0326.17

AIFHS4 1:44.89

Perttula, Andrea SO Perttula, Lauren SR

Casperson, Makenna SR Andrus, Camille JR

26.37 26.52 25.0526.95
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A - Final ...   (#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AMTV5 1:45.38

Fullmer, Alana SR Quilter, Cheyenne JR

Mitchell, Grace JR McKenna, Lauren FR

27.72 26.89 24.5726.20

ALAKC6 1:46.53

Wilson, Torianna FR Gundlach, Brianne SO

Maryon, Kate SR Gonzalez, Hannah SR

27.28 26.15 25.5727.53

ACDAHS7 1:49.06

Kurttila, Ella SR Smith, Makena FR

Ramussen, Rylie FR Schlaefer, Megan JR

25.48 27.49 28.3927.70

ASHS8 1:49.14

Matlosz, Kate JR Mccray, Ellie SO

Hieronymus, Emily JR Bokowy, Payton SO

26.69 29.35 24.5128.59

B - Final

ATHS9 1:49.34

Perry, Peyton Ausman, Regan

Tilley, Savannah Suggs, Eva

27.16 29.67 24.7827.73

ABK10 1:49.79

Hughes, Brooke SO Nelson, Saylor SO

Clifford, Bailey SR Drayton, Kelsey SR

28.30 28.11 26.4326.95

APFHS11 1:51.06

Kempton, Melody SO Davis, Morgan SR

De Tar, Lucia FR De Tar, Maggie SR

27.22 30.04 24.9328.87

AEHS12 1:52.65

Heikka, Katie JR Sargent, Paris SR

Niederer, Olivia SO Christensen, Sydney SO

28.57 27.98 26.7829.32

ABORAH13 1:53.43

Dizdarevic, Mia JR Gibbons, Emma FR

Phothong, Bethany FR Kraus, Samantha JR

27.71 29.45 26.0030.27

AMERID14 1:55.60

Johnson, Brooke FR Perrigo, Jordan SR

McMonigal, Celine SR Torrey, McKendra SO

30.10 30.40 26.0429.06

AHILL15 1:55.66

Smith, Maddelynn JR Youngberg, Callie SR

Youngberg, Abbie FR Lenderink, Luci JR

29.72 29.25 27.4129.28

ARIG16 1:56.71

Logrieco, Maristella JR Marotz, Andrea JR

Young, Resa SO Pearson, Danielle SR

29.87 30.41 25.8230.61

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Meet: 1:29.15 2014# Coeur d'Alene

K.Hern, B.Urbaniak, M.Chastain, E.Cordes

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMTV1 1:28.79#

Cunningham, Jackson SO Chao, Sebastian JR

Lange, Koller SR Van Buren, Jay SR

22.57 22.40 22.0621.76

ACAP2 1:30.57

Schultz, Sam JR Shutt, Patrick JR

Anderson, Koen SR Beers, Mac SR

23.18 23.03 22.4621.90

ABOI3 1:31.81

Robison, Reid JR

Elliott, Caleb SO Walter, Gorka SR

23.23 23.35 22.0723.16

AMERID4 1:32.84

Monks, Kaden SR Clifford, Ian FR

Johnson, Luke SR Clifford, Andrew JR

22.85 24.00 21.6324.36

ACDAHS5 1:33.62

Markowski, Gabe SO Urbaniak, Beau SR

Rasmussen, Karter FR Whiting, Tristin SO

22.70 22.55 24.3324.04

ARMNT6 1:33.73

Wissenbach, Seth JR Nunnally, Matt SR

Ishizu, Brandon SO Palmatier, Brandon SR

22.36 25.23 21.4624.68

ATHS7 1:34.26

Waltz, Stefan Baptista, Brandon

Lowe, Brett Krag, Jackson

24.36 24.30 22.5723.03

AEHS8 1:35.79

Grech, Kevin JR Groeniger, Austin SO

Carter, Michael SO Mahler, Joseph SR

24.33 23.59 23.5624.31

B - Final

ALAKC9 1:37.02

Loftus, Tom SO Penney, Brian SO

Kariotis, Aren FR Lyon, Josh SR

24.37 24.46 24.0824.11

AHILL10 1:37.12

Pendlebury, Sam SO Chudleigh, Ben SR

Stanislao, Jake SR Cunningham, Shai SO

24.39 24.67 23.2224.84

AMHS11 1:37.37

Billington, John SR Noppe, Tristan JR

Ruck, Jack FR Jager, Cy JR

22.15 29.19 21.4924.54

ABK12 1:37.61

Gudmestad, Nate JR Smith, Brendan SR

Montgomery, Michael SR Baker, Cole SR

24.84 24.76 24.0024.01

ACHS13 1:39.06

Kaiser, Steven Gannon, Charles

Gregson, Nick Moffit, Alec

23.50 26.70 24.0624.80

AKHS14 1:40.81

Lloyd, Tyler SO Wirtz, Matthew JR

Taylor, Maccabe SO Jensen, Ryan SR

25.31 25.52 23.7726.21

ABORAH15 1:42.00

Wilson, Brady JR Dehaas, Myke JR

Pogue, Ian SR Broadbent, Ethan JR

25.91 26.07 23.4326.59

AIFHS16 1:42.27

Harman, Richie SR Smith, Dallin SO

Casperson, Kelson FR Moore, Jacob JR

25.33 25.27 25.3226.35

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

State Meet: 57.90 2007# Hannah Ross

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RMNT SOPittard, Charity1 56.80#

27.42 29.38

BOI SRAnderson, Taylor2 57.74#

27.71 30.03

WRHS SRJohnson, Maddie3 58.44

28.34 30.10

BOI SOWalker, Sydney4 59.26

28.60 30.66

CHSPeterson, Maddie5 59.33

28.80 30.53

CDAHS SODietz, Emily6 59.57

28.91 30.66

THSSuggs, Eva7 1:00.48

29.59 30.89

CDAHS SRKurttila, Ella8 1:01.23

29.21 32.02

B - Final

BOI SOSwafford, Isabel9 1:00.78

29.44 31.34

RMNT JRSteward, Kara10 1:02.31

30.83 31.48

LAKC FRWilson, Torianna11 1:03.04

30.63 32.41

RMNT SOJacobson, Lindsey12 1:03.18

30.99 32.19

PFHS SOKempton, Melody13 1:04.13

31.04 33.09

BONN SOLiddle, Shaylee14 1:05.41

31.17 34.24

RMNT SOScheibe, Kristen15 1:05.90

32.37 33.53

CRHS SOCrist, Caitlin16 1:06.39

32.98 33.41
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#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

State Meet: 49.26 2013# Bryce Kananowicz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MTV SOCunningham, Jackson1 53.25

26.57 26.68

CDAHS 10Archer, Jon2 53.34

26.35 26.99

CAP SRAnderson, Koen3 54.20

26.79 27.41

BONN SROgden, Seth4 54.88

26.75 28.13

CDAHS SOMarkowski, Gabe5 56.18

27.04 29.14

AMB JRZimmerman, Levi6 56.37

27.53 28.84

BK SRSmith, Brendan7 56.83

27.87 28.96

BURLY SRMcAfee, Caleb8 58.39

28.24 30.15

B - Final

GOOD JRLofgran, Zachary9 56.79

27.49 29.30

CAP JRShutt, Patrick10 57.93

27.97 29.96

LHS SOStrottmann, Jared11 59.14

28.56 30.58

MERID FRClifford, Ian12 59.62

29.38 30.24

SKYL SOBarrie, Blaine13 59.96

28.64 31.32

WRHS JRTaveri, Nicolo14 1:00.39

28.62 31.77

CDAHS SOFrederickson, Sam15 1:00.88

28.90 31.98

HILL JRHammon, Michael16 1:02.80

30.81 31.99

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

State Meet: 1:04.37 2008# Paula Grabow

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IFHS SOPerttula, Andrea*1 1:06.41

31.48 34.93

CDAHS SRRozier, Nicole*1 1:06.41

31.46 34.95

CDAHS JRHudlet, Micah3 1:06.43

31.48 34.95

WRHS SRWentzell, Olivia4 1:07.35

31.38 35.97

BOI SOEyolfson, Sammie5 1:07.96

32.42 35.54

LHS JRHayes, Alexis6 1:10.22

32.58 37.64

MAD FRIbanez, Tahis7 1:10.90

33.46 37.44

GHS JRCrandall, Deseret8 1:13.02

34.31 38.71

B - Final

BOI SRDreyfus, Ashley9 1:11.19

33.24 37.95

BOI SREyolfson, Jacque10 1:11.68

33.93 37.75

BOI JRMakela, Kelly11 1:13.15

34.27 38.88

LOG JRLiechty, Grace12 1:14.07

34.02 40.05

HILL JRLenderink, Luci13 1:14.10

34.88 39.22

LAKC SOGundlach, Brianne14 1:14.62

35.60 39.02

RMNT SONasso, Ciera15 1:14.74

35.46 39.28

CENT JRLangley, Brianne16 1:15.67

34.74 40.93

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Meet: 56.94 2011# Tanner Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENT SRLjubijankic, Mirza1 58.72

27.56 31.16

MHS SRBillington, John2 59.58

27.55 32.03

CDAHS SOCurtis, Cole3 59.78

27.89 31.89

BOI SRWagers, Kade4 1:00.68

28.15 32.53

WRHS FRDeal, Zach5 1:01.71

28.77 32.94

MTV JRChao, Sebastian6 1:02.29

28.47 33.82

CAP SOShannon, Culley7 1:03.58

29.66 33.92

EHS JRGrech, Kevin8 1:05.40

30.27 35.13

B - Final

CENT JROlsen, Cutler9 1:06.00

30.26 35.74

CDAHS SRBashaw, Dain10 1:06.29

29.63 36.66

SSHS JRTorgesen, Aaron11 1:06.49

31.56 34.93

RIG SOPearson, Nathaniel12 1:06.59

31.19 35.40

CENT FRMin, Michael13 1:06.96

32.00 34.96

BK SRWerner, Scott14 1:07.35

30.24 37.11

EHS SRWarner, Seth15 1:07.67

31.72 35.95

MTV SRBollwinkel, Bryton16 1:08.47

31.58 36.89

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State Meet: 3:38.78 2012# Eagle High

L.Massari, K.Starr, E.Bruneel, N.Bruneel

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABOI1 3:34.93#

Erwin, Abbey JR Erwin, Maggie FR

Walker, Sydney SO Anderson, Taylor SR

25.27 52.07 54.3126.27

26.17 54.94 25.40 53.61

ACDAHS2 3:38.20#

Dietz, Emily SO Kurttila, Ella SR

Hudlet, Micah JR Rozier, Nicole SR

26.88 55.71 54.3925.51

25.76 54.62 25.18 53.48

ABK3 3:48.70

Rubocki, Nikita SO Hughes, Brooke SO

Drayton, Kelsey SR Souza, Claire SO

25.61 53.27 59.6127.78

27.79 1:00.05 26.30 55.77

ASKYL4 3:49.95

George, Sophie SO Daniel, Sydney FR

Hill, Emily JR Stanley, Kayla SR

27.97 58.38 1:00.2228.87

27.43 58.21 25.03 53.14

AWRHS5 3:51.57

Walker, Landry JR Wentzell, Olivia SR

Glenn, Petra FR Johnson, Maddie SR

27.06 56.05 58.5427.79

30.02 1:02.72 26.21 54.26

ARMNT6 3:54.76

Frisbee, Emily FR Bingham, Kenzie JR

Gallegos, Taylor SO Scheibe, Kristen SO

27.68 58.43 58.9428.20

27.53 57.70 27.96 59.69

AMTV7 3:58.85

Mitchell, Grace JR Montrose, Hannah SO

Quilter, Cheyenne JR McKenna, Lauren FR

27.84 59.10 1:05.5830.41

18.18 59.68 25.91 54.49

ATHS8 4:07.61

Perry, Peyton Stack, Morgie

Tilley, Savannah Suggs, Eva

28.27 59.48 1:15.1731.29

22.65 57.33 26.60 55.63

B - Final

ACHS9 4:08.28

Peterson, Maddie Bassett, Cassidy

Shelley, Stephanie Yankovich, Kara

26.01 54.21 1:10.7132.51

28.44 59.99 29.60 1:03.37
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B - Final ...   (#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AMHS10 4:10.18

Salsbury, Maya JR Bunzel, Anna SO

Daley Laursen, Anna SR Cousins, Maia SO

28.07 1:00.50 1:06.2331.04

31.23 1:05.42 27.57 58.03

ALAKC11 4:12.53

Maryon, Olivia SR Gonzalez, Ashlee SO

Eliot, Madeline SR Maryon, Kate SR

29.33 1:01.47 1:06.2631.41

30.45 1:03.52 29.03 1:01.28

ATFHS12 4:14.66

Narum, Solana JR Obst, Rebekah SO

Tarchione, Isabelle JR Cluff, Hannah JR

29.71 1:02.05 1:09.5933.34

29.24 1:02.30 28.95 1:00.72

ACENT13 4:17.70

Knutson, Maya FR Fuentes, Lucia SO

Wilson, Savannah SR Schelling, Camree SR

29.43 1:01.41 1:10.8432.68

30.76 1:06.08 28.18 59.37

ACAP14 4:19.12

Adolphsen, Heidi FR Poppenga, Erin FR

Rooney, Dani SO Crockett, Emily SR

29.83 1:03.15 1:04.1330.74

30.85 1:06.75 31.06 1:05.09

ABORAH15 4:21.32

Dizdarevic, Mia JR Gibbons, Emma FR

Phothong, Bethany FR Kraus, Samantha JR

29.28 1:01.19 1:09.6732.56

33.54 1:14.08 26.82 56.38

AEHS16 4:24.95

Bruneel, Hannah SO Wilcox, Maddie SR

Owens, Elle JR Niederer, Olivia SO

30.01 1:03.85 1:09.8232.23

30.20 1:06.63 30.83 1:04.65

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Meet: 3:13.28 2014# Coeur d'Alene

K.Jones, B.Urbaniak, K.Hern, E.Cordes

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABOI1 3:14.64

Dewsbury, Gage SO Elliott, Caleb SO

Chang, Michael SO Yost, Luke SO

23.78 48.67 49.4923.59

23.39 49.71 22.08 46.77

AHILL2 3:14.98

Bunce, Ethan JR Krupa, Blake SR

Cunningham, Shai SO Woods, Roger SR

23.19 49.38 49.3323.54

24.32 51.54 21.22 44.73

ACAP3 3:19.35

Schultz, Sam JR Shutt, Patrick JR

Anderson, Koen SR Beers, Mac SR

24.07 50.08 50.5123.79

23.43 48.93 23.30 49.83

ABK4 3:24.48

Roark, Thomas SO Kempers, Ben FR

Werner, Scott SR Gibson, Owen SR

22.17 46.55 54.6325.63

24.05 52.35 24.51 50.95

ACDAHS5 3:26.34

Archer, Jon 10 Whiting, Tristin SO

Rasmussen, Karter FR Curtis, Cole SO

24.37 50.15 51.5124.37

25.51 53.46 23.92 51.22

ATHS6 3:32.82

Waltz, Stefan Khatri, Sanil

Lowe, Brett Krag, Jackson

26.00 54.69 54.2825.84

25.14 52.57 24.11 51.28

ACENT7 3:33.42

Smiley, Jake SR Olsen, Cutler JR

Min, Michael FR Ljubijankic, Mirza SR

24.70 52.61 55.6425.80

26.05 55.35 23.46 49.82

AMTV8 3:34.69

Shaner, Sam SR Hall, Gabe JR

Topham, Spencer SR Lange, Koller SR

26.07 54.90 55.0225.74

26.23 55.82 23.52 48.95

B - Final

ACHS9 3:37.68

Kaiser, Steven Perry, Drew

Kaiser, Joe Moffit, Alec

24.45 50.89 1:00.7528.58

26.16 55.13 24.31 50.91

ASHS10 3:38.46

Bamer, Garrett FR Luce, Miles SO

Reich, Ben SR Bamer, Seth JR

25.93 55.17 54.9026.30

26.57 55.77 25.12 52.62

ABONN11 3:39.60

Davis, Tyler FR Laybourn, Carson JR

Jarnagin, Trygge SO Ogden, Seth SR

26.52 55.60 1:00.6227.35

25.12 54.58 23.12 48.80

AWRHS12 3:40.04

Johnson, Mason SO Deal, Zach FR

Ruggeri, Owen FR Taveri, Nicolo JR

26.23 53.84 53.4325.73

28.83 1:00.70 24.14 52.07

ASKYL13 3:42.64

Barrie, Blaine SO Hill, David FR

Beller, Joe JR Johnson, Corbin JR

26.10 54.75 56.4226.63

26.90 56.79 25.68 54.68

ALAKC14 3:46.05

Matous, Henry SO Rose, Apollo JR

Kariotis, Gavin JR Lyon, Josh SR

28.22 58.45 57.0827.06

27.19 57.23 24.96 53.29

AEHS15 3:46.87

Overlund, Cameron JR Sweesy, James JR

Friday, Mitchell JR Carter, Michael SO

26.32 56.55 54.9125.88

28.30 1:00.09 26.25 55.32

ABORAH16 3:47.56

Wilson, Brady JR Dehaas, Myke JR

Pogue, Ian SR Broadbent, Ethan JR

27.22 57.70 58.5527.50

27.56 59.08 24.26 52.23


